48
	Always read the precautions on Intro Pages 7 to 14 before use.
Specifications
Item AMG302 AMG402 AMG502
Working fluid Chemical liquids, pure water, air, N2 gas (*1)
Fluid temperature °C 5 to 90 (For high temperature: 5 to 160) (*5) 5 to 90 (*5)
Proof pressure MPa 1.0
Working pressure (A→B) MPa 0 to 0.3 (*4...High pressure specification)

502 Series
50
How to order
AMG302 Series (connection: ø10, 3/8" tube connection)
Model No. 4 	Port A position
3 	Fluid
Model No. of operating port with reinforcing ring
AMG302
With reinforcing ring
R
2 	Option
1 	Connection
AMG302 10BUS 0 M L
1  Connection
10US 10BUS 10UP 10BUP 10UA 10BUA 10UR 10BUR 10UK 10BUK 10BUW
Super Type
Pillar fitting
Integrated
Super 300
Pillar fitting
P series
integrated
F-LOCK
20A Series
Integrated
fitting
F-LOCK
60 Series
Integrated
fitting

AMG302 Series
51
How to order
AMG302 Series (connection: ø12,1/2" tube connection)
Model No. 4 	Port A position
3 	Fluid
Model No. of operating port with reinforcing ring
AMG302
With reinforcing ring
R
2 	Option
1 	Connection
AMG302 15BUA 1 M L
1  Connection
12US 15BUS 12UP 15BUP 12UA 15BUA 12UR 15BUR 12UK 15BUK 15BUW
Super Type
Pillar fitting
Integrated
Super 300
Pillar fitting
P series
integrated
F-LOCK
20A Series
Integrated
fitting
F-LOCK
60 Series
Integrated
fitting

elated
products
How to order
AMG302 Series
52
How to order
AMG402 Series
Model No. 4 	Port A position
3 	Fluid
Model No. of operating port with reinforcing ring
AMG402
With reinforcing ring
R
2 	Option
1 	Connection
AMG402 20BUP 0 M L
1  Connection
20BUS 20BUP 20BUA 20BUR 20BUK 20BUW
Super-type
pillar integrated
fitting
Super 300
type Pillar
fitting P Series
integrated
F-LOCK 20A
Series
Integrated
fitting
F-LOCK 60
Series
integrated
fitting
Final Lock
Integrated
fitting
Flaretek
Fitting
Integrated
3/4"/8" tube connection
Code Orifice size
Description ø16 ø15 ø16 ø14.7
Body material PTFE machined body
2  Option
0 ON/OFF only
1 With flow rate adjustment
6 With indicator
3  Fluid
Blank Standard
M For ammonia
P For nitric acid, for hydrofluoric acid (*2)
Y For high temperature (5 to 160°C) (*1)
	Precautions for model No. selection
*1: It cannot be used for nitric acid or hydrofluoric acid.
*2: If P is selected in 3 , R with reinforcing ring cannot be selected.
4  Port A position
Blank Right
L Left
* Machined PTFE products will be manufactured on a per-order basis.
Pa

AMG402 Series
53
How to order
AMG502 Series
Model No. 4 	Port A position
3 	Fluid
Model No. of operating port with reinforcing ring
AMG502
With reinforcing ring
R
2 	Option
1 	Connection
AMG502 25BUA 0 M L
1  Connection
25US 25BUS 25UP 25BUP 25BUA 25UR 25BUR 25UK 25BUK 25BUW
Super Type
Pillar fitting
Integrated
Super 300
Pillar fitting
P series
integrated
F-LOCK
20A Series
Integrated
fitting
F-LOCK
60 Series
Integrated
fitting

elated
products
How to order
AMG502 Series
54
Dimensions
ON/OFF only
 AMG302- *1
 AMG402- *1
Note: NC and NO arrangements differ by port A position.
The valve close to the port A side is NC, while the other is NO.
 AMG502- *1
Port A position: Blank
NO NC
A
B B
Port A position: L
NONC
A
BB
X
Y
X
Y
Port A
Po
rt
B
Po
rt
B
NO NC
Operating port Rc1/8
F G F
A
B
C
D
M
4-N
I
(J
)
5
Operating port Rc1/8
H (J)
K
φO